B1EME. TEE. EAHETFR. EREHK. BIRAT

Rearview mirror, handlebar, left&right switch, meter assy, heade light

75 e 4 Enelish name = <K 12
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME & QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF161-01-01 W3k FE (ABSEER) Meter cover 1 PC
2 TY-DHF50-01-02 Ve RS SIS Right combination switch 1 PC
3 TY-DHF161-01-03 e e Rearview mirror (right) 1 PC
4 TY-DHF161-01-04 I JE R Rearview mirror (left) 1 PC
5 TY-DHF161-01-05 H Throttle twist grip 1 PC
6 TY-DHF161-01-06 7T Handle grip 1 PC
7 TY-DHF161-01-07 e Left grip 1 PC
8 TY-DHF161-01-08 EHER Left combination switch 1 PC
9 TY-DHF161-01-09 Ja I Zh TR Rear brake lever 1 PC
10 |TY-DHF161-01-10 JaMEL Rear brake cable 1 PC
11 TY-DHF50-01-11 TS Throttle cable 1 PC
12 TY-DHF161-01-12 3k FE (ABSIEHE) Front hood 1 PC
13 TY-DHF161-01-13 Tk FEER (ABSKERE) Small cover of front hood 1 PC
14 |TY-DHF161-01-14 BT ORAT 2178 (ABSHRA%) Headlight decorative ring 1 PC
15  |TY-DHF161-01-15 B RTS8k Headlight 1 PC
16 TY-DHF5161-01-16 KAIT JEAR Headlight clamping plate 2 PC
17 |TY-DHF50-01-17 e Meter 1 PC
18 TY-DHF161-01-18 HFRZL Mileage line 1 PC




Front panel, fron turn signal, footrest, frame fender&front carrier

B2 AU, ATEERAT. BIEEAR. TRIRIEIRAR AT EAAE

1—
- J—10
g9 21 22
4— S |
) =13 J 4
’ D

5— , -ﬁ—m E-
- r I
= g S 23

\

c—IEa L 415 e—17
3— m=—]6C>—18
"'—20
—
| M
e ARG LR Enelish name M= K2
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME s QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF161-02-01 JEVES B R 4% () Pedal aluminum strip (long) 2 PC
2 |TY-DHF161-02-02 BB ) ocal o jumnum Strip 2 PC
3 TY-DHF161-02-03 [N AR 45 4% (FE) Pedal aluminum strip (short) 2 PC
4 |TY-DHF161-02-04 H &% (ABSIEHE) Battery box cover 1 PC
5 TY-DHF161-02-05 JEVES R (ABSIEEE) footrest 1 PC
6 TY-DHF161-02-06 M e Battery box 1 PC
7 TY-DHF161-02-07 IR IR (ABSHEEE) frame fender 1 PC
8 TY-DHF161-02-08 BITHAR 5% (7£) (ABSJEEE) Front panel moulding (left) 3 PC
9 TY-DHF161-02-09 BT R 2% (F) (ABSKERR) Front panel moulding (right) 3 PC
10 |TY-DHF161-02-10 AT MR BEVFR (ABSHAE) Front panel trim ring 1 PC
11 |TY-DHF161-02-11 Hi eIV AT 27 % (ABSIERE) Front left turn signal cable 1 PC
cover strip
s S Left front turn signal
12 |TY-DHF161-02-12 FETTE AT B0 (ABSHREE) X . 1 PC
decorative ring
13 TY-DHF161-02-13 I ZC #E AT Front left turn signal 1 PC
14 |TY-DHF161-02-14 HIHH (ABSEEHEE) front panel 1 PC
15 TY-DHF161-02-15 Sk (ABSIEHE) hook 1 PC
16 TY-DHF161-02-16 ShhE (ABSKEER) VIN cover 1 PC
17 TY-DHF161-02-17 AT EE AT Front right turn signal 1 PC
18 |TY-DHF161-02-18 AT AT R (ABSHRAE) right front turn signal 1 pC
decorative ring
19 |TY-DHF161-02-19 Al AT RE 04T 2235 % (ABSREHD) Front right turn signal 1 PC
cable cover strip
20  |TY-DHF161-02-20 BRI IR (ABS)EEE) Frame front fender 1 PC
21 |TY-DHF161-02-21 TR 5 e (ABSHEAR) Front panel circle 1 PC
22 TY-DHF161-02-22 W\ B 55 (ABSHEAE) Horn decorative cover 1 PC
23 TY-DHF161-02-23 AR SR (ABS)EEE) Front panel cover 1 PC
24 TY-DHF161-02-24 GIEZEYES Front carrier 1 PC




left&right decorative plate, taillight, luggage box, seat, rear carrier, bumper

B3 AU, JERAT. 1T24. B# . FRE. i

g vz 2R English name & <X
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME QTY UNIT
1 |TY-DHF161-03-01 AR AR ABSKS D) fuggage box Tront small 1 PC
2 TY-DHF161-03-02 FHFETT 2 (ABSIEHE) luggage box front cover 1 PC
3 TY-DHF161-03-03 HFEBIR Side box lock plate 1 PC
4 TY-DHF161-03-04 AP IR (ABSIEHE) Right guard cover plate 1 PC
5  |TY-DHF161-03-05 FAER B & Eiiizgieﬁgiative panel 1 PC
6 TY-DHF161-03-06 LR EYGE (1) }g)ght guard rocker arm track 1 pC
7 TY-DHF161-03-07 LR RS (2) }g)ght guard rocker arm track 1 pC
8 TY-DHF161-03-08 R R R Right guard cover rocker arm 1 PC
9 TY-DHF161-03-09 J& ZEARIAT Rear left bumper 1 PC
10 [TY-DHF161-03-10 feAERR (ABSHEHE) Left decorative board 1 PC
11 TY-DHF161-03-11 Z=MFE N inner cover, luggage box 1 PC
12 TY-DHF161-03-12 ZeWNFa T 5 Glove box rubber strip 1 PC
13 TY-DHF161-03-13 MYIE ] luggage box 1 PC
14 TY-DHF161-03-14 FEEAIR (ABSKEEE) right decorative board 1 PC
15  |TY-DHF161-03-15 JE A5 PRI AT Rear right bumper 1 PC
16  |TY-DHF161-03-16 i seat 1 PC
17 TY-DHF161-03-17 5 22 H A KT Jem Rear left turn signal clamp 1 PC
18 |TY-DHF161-03-18 T J B T AT el (ABSHELAE) Egigrziietﬁgg“g“al 1 PC
19 |TY-DHF161-03-19 Ja JE i kT Rear left turn signal 1 PC
20  |TY-DHF161-03-20 JE AT 5% (ABS)BHE) Rear tail lamp shell 1 PC
21 |TY-DHF161-03-21 J& AT rear taillight 1 PC
22 |TY-DHF161-03-22 J& L3R (ABSHERE) Rear center guard 1 PC
23 |TY-DHF161-03-23 Je A KT AR Rear right turn signal clamp 1 PC




Left rear turn signal

24 |TY-DHF161-03-24 i R AT S 118 (ABSERAR) R PC
decorative ring

25 TY-DHF161-03-25 Ja A AT Rear right turn signal PC

26 TY-DHF161-03-26 J5 IR AR Rear inner mud fender PC




27 TY-DHF161-03-27 JE B Rear carrier(default) 1 PC
27-1  |TY-DHF161-03-28 JEEE AU RATRA) EZi?pgzgrﬁifioiin be 1 PC
28 TY-DHF161-03-29 JEHE ST S0 MR (ABSJEES) License plate bracket cover 1 PC
29 TY-DHF161-03-30 JEFR AT license lamp 1 PC
30 |TY-DHF161-03-31 IR IEL SR (ABSKEER) licence plastic bracket 1 PC
31 [09050003 Ja s % rear side reflector 1 PC
32 TY-DHF161-03-33 J R S 4R licence bracket 2 PC
33 09050001 J5 5% rear reflector 1 PC

B4 mI X RURRVRAR. AUURR . BURRANIE K& AT#e S
Front fork, front wheel fender, front shock absorber, front disc brake pump assy, front
wheel assy

15—

17

18—

c—Ga
S N
rQi,mn
/e %

f-1— O3
3140 2

i :8

J— .
’ =58
160

g‘—()f

134 J1

T

20 21
s ARG 2R Enelish name = k<R 12
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME s QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF161-04-01 e Full set of steel bowls 1 SET
2 TY-DHF161-04-09 X Front fork 1 PC
3 TY-DHF161-04-10 AR 2L g Steel bowl dust cap 1 PC
4 |TY-DHFI61-04-11 ISR T PN 1D Disc brake pump bot tom 1 pC
installation brakecket
5 TY-DHF161-04-12 A IS Front left shock absorber 1 PC
6 TY-DHF161-04-13 BV E Front right shock absorber 1 PC
7 TY-DHF161-04-14 LRI X5 (ABSHEE) Left cover of front fork 1 PC
8 TY-DHF161-04-15 FET X5 (ABSHE) Ritht cover of front fork 1 PC
9 09050002 = 559 2% Side reflector 2 PC
10 |TY-DHF161-04-17 TR A e Dise brake oil hose clip 1 PC
11 TY-DHF161-04-18 HREE (ZKEE Left rocker arm 1 PC
12 TY-DHF161-04-19 ERE (ZREE Right rocker arm 1 PC
13 |TY-DHF161-04-20 fifREY s (ABSHL4E) Right rocker arm cover 1 PC
14  |TY-DHF161-04-21 LEfREE (ABSHE) Left rocker arm cover 1 PC
15 TY-DHF161-04-22 AIVEMRE . (ABSHEE) Rear section of front fender 1 PC




16 TY_DHF161_O4_23 ﬁﬁ)ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ (ABS%%) FI‘OHt section Of fI'OHt 1 PC
fender
17 TY-DHF161-04-24 BIRAR % (ABSHLAE) ?EEZZitlve strip of front 1 pC
18 TY-DHF161-04-25 B PRI AT Front bumper 1 PC
19 TY-DHF161-04-26 BRI 2R B, Front disc brake pump assy 1 PC
19-1 |TY-DHF161-04-27 AIAEARIZE B3R upper pump, front disc 1 PC
19-2 |TY-DHF161-04-28 ATHERIZE & lower pump, front disc 1 PC
19-3  |TY-DHF161-04-29 FT AR Z I oil pipe, front disc 1 PC
DN . Hexagon flange lock nut GB /
- —04- v 2 T A i
20 TY-DHF161-04-30 IS AR S TR B REGB/T6187. 1 M12X 1. 25 6187 1 M12 X 1 25 1 PC
21 TY-DHF161-04-31 fE5h5e Counter 1 PC
22 TY-DHF161-04-32 IEAiE Front tire 1 PC
23 TY-DHF161-04-33 GIEEL: e Front aluminum rim 1 PC
24 190225 SITHE CEBTAED Valve (including dust cap) 1 PC
25 TY-DHF161-04-35 A A Disc brake disc 1 PC
26 |TY-DHF161-04-36 TR 252 A4M8 X 25 Disc brake bolt M8 X 25 3 PC
27  |TY-DHF161-04-37 ik E & 12x d20X44 Front wheel bushing 1 PC
28  |TY-DHF161-04-38 HikEH M12 X 247 Front axle M12X247 1 PC
29 TY-DHF161-04-39 TR AR T S Lower coupling plate steel 9 PC
bowl gasket
5 B8 FEHSREEEI Ignition
switch, main cable&whole electric parts
1-3 1-4 1-5 16| - ——— *
‘ @3 ~

5 G 4 Enelish name i A
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME s QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF161-05-01 ZE LTSy Ignition switch 1 SET
2 TY-DHF161-05-08 JlE A 2 Seat lock cable 1 PC
3 10070001 EEL I\ Electric horn 1 PC
4 TY-DHF50-05-10 TS Main cable 1 PC
5 01020011 P Flasher 1 PC
6 01020021 JA B4k L 2% Start relay 1 PC
7 01020016 ks CDI 1 PC
8 TY-DHF50-05-14 Fa ko Regulator 1 PC




9 [01020022 A |coi1 | 1 | wc
K6 . A ARESS. WA Rt aEas. W
Fuel tank, fuel sensor, fuel hose, fuel filter, fuel pump
Qooe i
3 1-1 1|—2 1-3 .
j 7
~_ A-A-
Fe vz EA Enelish name Kk XA
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME & QT UNIT
1 TY-DHF161-06-01 ST R S IS Fuel sensor assy 1 PC
1-1  |TY-DHF161-06-02 PR A TR Fuel sensor 1 PC
1-2 TY-DHF161-06-03 AL KPR AR Fuel sensor pressure plate 1 SET
1-3  |TY-DH161-06-04 A S 2 e [ Sealing ring of fuel sensor 1 PC
2 TY-DHF161-06-05 A 5 Fuel tank cap 1 PC
3 TY-DHF161-06-06 WA Fuel tank 1 PC
4 TY-DHF161-06-07 HFF R Fuel pump 1 PC
5 12010007 MWERHE 8.3 Fuel hose clip 4 PC
6 06030006 BWET 90 mm Gasoline pipe 1 1 PC
7 06030006 AT 260 m m Gasoline pipe II 1 PC
8 06030001-2 MIEE 485 m m Negative pressure hose 1 PC
9 12010010 MIEEFfii ©7.0 Negative pressure hose clip 2 PC
10 06990001 Famid pERs Gasoline filter 1 PC
11 |TY-DHF161-06-14 TR 1 PC




B7 BRI RARAFRUE

Frame&component parts

5 6
T

T =

l
L —8 WY

10

I
12

18
, —13
A
17 |
14
16
5 55 e English name o AL
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF50-07-01 e Frame 1 PC
2 TY-DHF161-07-02 B EAR 3 48 Front panel bracket 1 PC
3 TY-DHF50-07—-03 INA L TR M10x1. 25%220 screw M10x1.25x220 1 PC
4 TY-DHF50-07-04 ISR LTI IERE M10 X 1. 25 nut MI0X1. 25 2 PC
5 TY-DHF50-07-05 2R hanger bushing 1 PC
6 TY-DHF50-07-06 g Hanger 1 PC
7 TY-DHF50-07-07 AR IR Hanger cushion rubber 1 PC
8 TY-DHF50-07-08 INFVE L TREME M10x1. 25X 215 screw M10x1. 25x215 1 PC
9 TY-DHF161-07-14 WE B Fuel tank pressure plate 1 PC
10 TY-DHF161-07—09 JoE ER AT Seat lock plate 1 PC
11 [TY-DHF161-07-15 Ja Ve AL Rear fender bracket 1 PC
12 TY-DHF50-07-12 A R R Cushion rocker arm 1 PC
13 TY-DHF50-07-13 5 TR 28 e Rear carrier bracket 1 PC
14 |TY-DHF50-07-14 PICETIS Main stand spring 1 PC
15 |TY-DHF50-07-15 A% Main stand 1 PC
16 |TY-DHF50-07-16 KR P Main stand buffer rubber 1 PC
17 |TY-DHF50-07-17 FALPE R Side stand spring 1 PC
18  |TY-DHF50-07-18 B Side stand 1 PC




B8 REMHL. L. AR, TS, FREEERE

Engine, carburetor,muffler,air cleaner, rear wheel, rear shock absorber

1

I

FFs vz B2 English name Hre LA
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF50-08-01 A Muffler 1 PC
2 TY-DHF161-08-02 VH 75 s A Muffler sealing ring 1 PC
3 TY-DHF50-08-03 RN Engine 1 PC
4 TY-DHF50-08-04 TR Secondary air supply valve 1 PC
5 01030003 ik Carburetor 1 PC
6 TY-DHF50-08-06 JEERE B Rear aluminum rim 1 PC
7 TY-DHF161-08-07 Jakelh Rear tire 1 PC
8 TY-DHF161-08-08 SIIME CEBIARIED Valve (including dust cap) 1 PC
9 TY-DHF50-08—-09 JEIE Rear shock absorber 1 PC
10 TY-DHF50-08-10 JEECVR AR 48 Rear wheel fender bracket 1 PC
11 |TY-DHF50-08-11 Ja e Rear wheel fender 1 PC
12 01040001 23RBS Air cleaner assembly 1 PC
12-1 |TY-DHF50-08-13 UL b Upper cover of air filter 1 PC
12-2 |TV-DHF50-08-14 2B B A F%lter element spacer of air 1 pC

filter
12-3  |TY-DHF50-08-15 IR SIS Air filter sponge 1 PC
12-4  |TY-DHF50-08-16 SRS N & Lower cover of air filter 1 PC
13 |TY-DHF50-08-17 TS AEE Inlet elbow of air filter 1 PC

B9 BEETAM. Ehim. L% &MF

Tool kit, battery, belting&attachment




75 e 4 Fnelish name U <K 172
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME & QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF161-09-01 BE 22 T H AR Tool kit 1 PC
1-1 16990010 TH&S Tool bag 1 PC
1-2 16010006 242 7] Serewdiver 1 PC
1-3 16010002 NAAIRTF Socket head wrench 1 PC
1-4 16010007 KICLIEER Spark plug sleeve 1 PC
1-5 16010005 MELIRF 12-14 Wrench 12-14 1 PC
1-6 TY-DHF161-09-07 BELIRTF 14-17 Wrench 14-17 1 PC
2 10990001 Z b Battery 1 PC
3 |TY-DHF161-09-09 L Belting 8 pC
4 TY-DHF161-09-10 %%Eﬂm‘%%ﬁi%y?mm Rubber cap for front axle 1 PC
nut 17mm

5 |TY-DHF161-09-11 AR AR i 14mn Hubber cap for front axle | PC
Rubber ring , conection plate

6 TY-DHF161-09-12 5 SRR A R FE (42 & 12mm) of decorative plate(diameter 1 PC

& 12mm)




